DRINK S PACKAGES

Pimm’s reception (price per person)

3 Bottles of Prosecco

3 bottles Bastion rose

4 Bottles of Sauvignon Blanc / Merlot
20 bottle Bucket of Peroni beers (on ice)
5L Keg of Paulaner Munich Pils

2LT jug Aperol spritz or Mojito

20L Keg of Birra Moretti Lager

3 Bottles Malherbe Champagne

3 Bottles Laurent Perrier Brut NV

3 Bottles Laurent Perrier Rosé

Cocktail’s Master class

£7.00
£79.00
£79.00
£85.00
£80.00
£59.00
£50.00
£199.00
£140.00
£205.00
£275.00

£25.00

HOW TO BOOK

events@moonshinebars.com
therosefulham.co.uk

020 7731 1832

I HARWOOD TERRACE, FULHAM SWé6 2AF

THE ROSE

FULHAM

To fully confirm your Party, we ask for a deposit of £10 per person which will be redeemed from
your final bill. Our lunch reservations offer up to three hours seating time.

Please note that we ask for a full pre-order 7 days prior to your party & a discretionary 12.5%

service charge will be added to your final bill.


mailto:events@moonshinebars.com

