

DRINK S PACKAGE S

Pimm's reception (price per person)	£7.00
3 Bottles of Prosecco	£79.00
3 bottles Bastion rose	£79.00
4 Bottles of Sauvignon Blanc / Merlot	£85.00
20 bottle Bucket of Peroni beers (on ice)	£80.00
5L Keg of Paulaner Munich Pils	£59.00
2LT jug Aperol spritz or Mojito	£50.00
20L Keg of Birra Moretti Lager	£199.00
3 Bottles Malherbe Champagne	£140.00
3 Bottles Laurent Perrier Brut NV	£205.00
3 Bottles Laurent Perrier Rosé	£275.00
Cocktail's Master class	£25.00

HOW TO BOOK

events@moonshinebars.com therosefulham.co.uk 020 7731 1832

I HARWOOD TERRACE, FULHAM SW6 2AF

To fully confirm your Party, we ask for a deposit of £10 per person which will be redeemed from your final bill. Our lunch reservations offer up to three hours seating time.

Please note that we ask for a full pre-order 7 days prior to your party & a discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your final bill.